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Muscogee County School District 

2021 Middle School Soccer Schedule 

Thursday, April 15 

East Columbus vs. Blackmon Road 

Harris County vs. Brookstone 

Arnold vs. Fort 

Baker vs. Veterans 

Midland vs. Rothschild 

Eddy vs. Double Churches 

St. Luke vs. Richards @ Field 6 

Aaron Cohn vs. St. Anne (Wed, April 14) 

 

Tuesday, April 20 

Harris County vs. Arnold 

Midland vs. Aaron Cohn 

Fort vs. East Columbus 

Blackmon Road vs. Veterans  

Double Churches vs. St. Luke 

Eddy vs. Rothschild 

Baker vs. Richards 

 

Thursday, April 22 

Veterans vs. Richards @ DC 

St. Anne vs. Double Churches (May 6) 

Baker vs. Eddy 

Rothschild vs. East Columbus 

Arnold vs. Blackmon Road 

Aaron Cohn vs. Harris County 

Fort vs. Midland 

 

Thursday, April 29 

Richards vs. Brookstone 

Rothschild vs. Baker 

Eddy vs. Veterans 

Double Churches vs. Arnold 

Harris County vs. Fort 

Blackmon Road vs. Aaron Cohn 

East Columbus vs. Midland 

 

 

 

Tuesday, May 4 

East Columbus vs. Harris County 

Fort vs. Baker 

Arnold vs. Aaron Cohn 

Midland vs. Eddy 

Rothschild vs. Veterans 

Blackmon Road vs. St. Luke 

Richards vs. Double Churches 

 

 

Tuesday, May 11 

Midland vs. Arnold 

East Columbus vs. Aaron Cohn 

Eddy vs. Fort 

Veterans vs. St. Anne @ Kinnett 

Rothschild vs. Richards 

Double Churches vs. Baker 

Harris County vs. Blackmon Road 

 

Thursday, May 13 

Harris County vs. St. Anne 

Blackmon Road vs. Midland 

Arnold vs. East Columbus 

Aaron Cohn vs. Fort 

Veterans vs. Brookstone @ Kinnett 

Baker vs. St. Luke 

Double Churches vs. Rothschild 

Richards vs. Eddy 

 

MAKEUP DATES 

Tuesday, April 27 

Thursday, May 6 

*St. Anne vs Double Churches 

 

Home team is listed first, in bold. 

 

All games begin at 5:30 pm. 


